SiLab Status Report
July 17, 2012

Javiera Quiroz R.



Receipt from
Hamamatsu

Accepted by Stage 1

Accepted by Stage 2

Accepted by Stage 3

Shipped to Jlab

Summary

Original Plan  Current Plan

Total required Total required

2800

2800

280

2800

2800

2800

2800

800

2800

2800

Completed

1800

1800

1059

1800

400



Summary

» Shipping and Receiving

e The 5th shipment with 640 MPPCs is now in
Santiago's Customs.

» There are 1200 MPPCs scheaduled to send

: Scheduled
o
N° of Pieces Shipment date
600 July 25
280 August 1

320 August 7
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