SiLab Status Report July 17, 2012

Summary

	Original Plan	Current Plan	Completed
	Total required	Total required	
Receipt from Hamamatsu	2800	2800	1800
Accepted by Stage 1	2800	2800	1800
Accepted by Stage 2	280	800	1059
Accepted by Stage 3	2800	2800	1800
Shipped to Jlab	2800	2800	400

Summary

- Shipping and Receiving
 - The 5th shipment with 640 MPPCs is now in Santiago's Customs.
 - There are 1200 MPPCs scheaduled to send

N° of Pieces	Scheduled Shipment date
600	July 25
280	August 1
320	August 7